
-1
60

0

-1
20

0

-8
00

-4
00 -0 40
0

80
0

12
00

16
00

20
00

24
00

<- True Vertical Depth (Feet)Scale 1 cm = 200 ft

-4
00

0
40

0
80

0
12

00
16

00
20

00
24

00
28

00
Ve

rt
ic

al
 S

ec
tio

n 
(F

ee
t) 

->
Az

im
ut

h 
28

3.
96

 w
ith

 re
fe

re
nc

e 
0.

00
 N

, 0
.0

0 
E 

fr
om

 S
lo

t W
08

 - 
Se

ltz
er

 L
D

 0
9-

37
6H

C
Sc

al
e 

1 
cm

 =
 2

00
 ft

-1
50

-1
00-5
0-05010
0

15
0

20
0

25
0

30
0

35
0

40
0

45
0

<- North(Feet) Scale 1 cm = 25 ft

-4
50

-4
00

-3
50

-3
00

-2
50

-2
00

-1
50

-1
00

-5
0

0
50

10
0

15
0

20
0

Ea
st

 (F
ee

t) 
->

Sc
al

e 
1 

cm
 =

 2
5 

ft

E
W

G
M

 E/
2 

Se
c 

4,
 T

1S
, R

67
W

PB
TD

: 1
96

6 
M

D
/T

VD
, 3

92
 F

N
L,

 2
32

2 
FE

L 
Se

c 
04

9.
62

5"
 C

sg
: 2

01
1 

M
D

/T
VD

, 3
93

 F
N

L,
 2

32
2 

FE
L 

Se
c 

04
BH

L:
 2

01
1 

M
D

/T
VD

, 3
93

 F
N

L,
 2

32
2 

FE
L 

Se
c 

04

PB
TD

: 1
96

6 
M

D
/T

VD
, 3

92
 F

N
L,

 2
32

2 
FE

L 
Se

c 
04

9.
62

5"
 C

sg
: 2

01
1 

M
D

/T
VD

, 3
93

 F
N

L,
 2

32
2 

FE
L 

Se
c 

04
BH

L:
 2

01
1 

M
D

/T
VD

, 3
93

 F
N

L,
 2

32
2 

FE
L 

Se
c 

04

Sl
ot

 W
08

 - 
Se

ltz
er

 L
D

 0
9-

37
6H

C

G
re

at
 W

es
te

rn
 O

pe
ra

tin
g 

C
om

pa
ny

, L
LC

Lo
ca

tio
n

C
ol

or
ad

o
Sl

ot
Sl

ot
 W

08
 - 

Se
ltz

er
 L

D
 0

9-
37

6H
C

Fi
el

d
W

at
te

nb
ur

g
W

el
l

Se
ltz

er
 L

D
 0

9-
37

6H
C

In
st

al
la

tio
n

Se
ltz

er
W

el
lb

or
e

Se
ltz

er
 L

D
 0

9-
37

6H
C

 (A
W

B
)

C
re

at
ed

 b
y

m
m

ou
nt

D
at

e 
pl

ot
te

d
21

-A
pr

-2
02

0

Pl
ot

 re
fe

re
nc

e 
is

 S
el

tz
er

 L
D

 0
9-

37
6H

C
 (A

W
B)

.

R
ef

 w
el

lp
at

h 
is

 S
el

tz
er

 L
D

 0
9-

37
6H

C
 (A

W
P#

1)
.

C
oo

rd
in

at
es

 a
re

 in
 F

ee
t r

ef
er

en
ce

 S
lo

t W
08

 - 
Se

ltz
er

 L
D

 0
9-

37
6H

C
.

Tr
ue

 V
er

tic
al

 D
ep

th
s 

ar
e 

re
fe

re
nc

e 
R

ig
 D

at
um

.

M
ea

su
re

d 
D

ep
th

s 
ar

e 
re

fe
re

nc
e 

R
ig

 D
at

um
.

R
ig

 D
at

um
: A

ct
ua

l D
at

um
 #

1

R
ig

 D
at

um
 to

 M
ea

n 
Se

a 
Le

ve
l: 

51
46

.0
0 

ft.

Pl
ot

 N
or

th
 is

 a
lig

ne
d 

to
 T

R
U

E 
N

or
th

.

N TR
U

E

Ja
n-

17
-2

01
7

IG
R

F-
12

 D
ip

: 6
6.

52
 d

eg
 F

ie
ld

: 5
22

15
.1

 n
T

La
t: 

N
39

 5
9 

58
.7

29
2 

Lo
ng

: W
10

4 
53

 3
2.

35
92

 E
le

v:
 5

14
0.

00
 ft

M
ag

ne
tic

 N
or

th
 is

 8
.2

9 
de

g 
Ea

st
 o

f T
R

U
E 

N
or

th
To

 c
or

re
ct

 a
zi

m
ut

h 
fro

m
 M

ag
ne

tic
 to

 T
R

U
E 

ad
d 

8.
29

 d
eg



1

MD[ft] Inc[deg] Azi[deg] TVD[ft] North[ft] East[ft] DLS [deg/100ft] Vertical 

Section[ft]
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

84.00 0.77 16.43 84.00 0.54 0.16 0.92 -0.02

172.00 0.60 52.86 171.99 1.39 0.69 0.52 -0.34

261.00 0.31 308.66 260.99 1.82 0.88 0.83 -0.41

354.00 0.37 171.54 353.99 1.68 0.73 0.68 -0.30

443.00 0.39 152.77 442.99 1.13 0.91 0.14 -0.61

533.00 0.20 191.75 532.99 0.70 1.01 0.30 -0.82

623.00 0.17 84.89 622.99 0.56 1.12 0.33 -0.95

713.00 0.09 285.49 712.99 0.59 1.18 0.28 -1.00

803.00 0.23 122.75 802.99 0.51 1.26 0.35 -1.10

893.00 0.26 114.51 892.98 0.33 1.60 0.05 -1.48

983.00 0.07 84.08 982.98 0.25 1.84 0.23 -1.73

1073.00 0.30 5.56 1072.98 0.49 1.92 0.33 -1.75

1163.00 0.13 305.47 1162.98 0.78 1.86 0.29 -1.62

1253.00 0.30 231.91 1252.98 0.70 1.59 0.32 -1.38

1343.00 0.62 289.44 1342.98 0.71 0.95 0.58 -0.75

1433.00 0.41 243.08 1432.98 0.73 0.20 0.50 -0.02

1523.00 0.40 302.73 1522.97 0.75 -0.35 0.45 0.52

1612.00 0.09 211.02 1611.97 0.86 -0.65 0.46 0.84

1702.00 0.07 254.10 1701.97 0.78 -0.74 0.07 0.91

1792.00 0.74 280.56 1791.97 0.88 -1.36 0.75 1.53

1882.00 0.32 292.08 1881.97 1.08 -2.17 0.48 2.36

1955.00 0.41 160.41 1954.97 0.91 -2.27 0.91 2.42

2011.00 0.41 160.41 2010.97 0.53 -2.13 0.00 2.20

Great Western Operating Co, LLC

Directional Survey Report

Wellpath: Seltzer LD 09-376HC

MDs and TVDs are from Rig Floor 5146.0ft above Mean Sea Level


